bac@produktiboatsahod.onmicrosoft.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 5

Date Published 12/01/2022

Last Updated / Time 12/01/2022 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 17/01/2022 12:00 PM

Description

Total Approved Budget: PHP 170,000.00

> Seventeen Thousand (17,000) capsules/tablets Sodium Ascorbate with Zinc
- 500 - 600 mg
- 180 capsules/tablets for each pax

For January - June 2022

> Submit/attach procurement documents as required by 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of RA
9184 and other GPPB issuances